-¥ P 2024 BODYARMOR STATE GAMES

BODYARMOR HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL COACHES
STATE GAMES
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REGION 1-HEAD COACH REGION 2 - HEAD COACH REGION 3 - HEAD COACH REGION 4 - HEAD COACH
Cameron Ramsey—Rocky Mt. Acad. Justin Carroll — Midway HS Adam Weaver — Corinth Holders HS ~ Zach Bingham—Harnett Central HS
¢/252-904-6213 ¢/919-896-3482 adamweaver@johnston.k12.nc.us ¢/919-625-6481
cramsey@rmacademy.com jearroll@sampson.k12.nc.us zbingham@harnett.k12.nc.us
Assistant Coaches Assistant Coaches Assistant Coaches Assistant Coaches
Justin Roberson—Perquimans Co HS ~ Brandon Thigpen — East Duplin HS Ty Norwood — Millbrook HS David Reece — Triton HS
¢/252-312-4060 ¢/910-372-3718 ¢/336-908-2044 ¢/910-358-1697
justinroberson@pqschools.org brthigpen@duplinschools.net tnorwood@wcpss.net dreece@harnett.k12.nc.us
Pat McRae — South Central HS Roy Jarman — Southwest Onslow HS  Jason Knapp — Orange HS Sam Guy — Terry Sanford HS
¢/910-280-8715 ¢/910-934-2160 ¢/336-267-4165 ¢/910-322-2260
wpm0430@gmail.com roy.jarman@onslow.k12.nc.us jason.knapp@orange.k12.nc.us samuelguy@ccs.k12.nc.us
Willie Langley — Nash Central HS Cam Sherrer — North Lenoir HS Derek Bracey — West Johnston HS Dalton Hardee — Lee Senior HS
¢/252-904-8683 ¢/480-620-3705 ¢/910-770-6415 ¢/828-266-9059
Wilangley@ncpschools.net csherrer@lenoir.k12.nc.us derrickbracey@johnston.k12.nc.us ahardee.ls@lee.k12.nc.us
REGION 5 - HEAD COACH REGION 6 - HEAD COACH REGION 7 - HEAD COACH REGION 8 - HEAD COACH
Jason Smith — Southern Alamance HS John Markley — West Lincoln HS Bradley Rudisell — Bunker Hill HS Todd Griffin — Enka HS
¢/336-214-3768 ¢/910-228-3716 ¢/828-612-7516 ¢/828-713-2254
jason_smith@abss.k12.nc.us jmarkley@lincoln.k12.nc.us bradley rudisell@catawbaschools.net todd.griffin@bcsemail.org
Assistant Coaches Assistant Coaches Assistant Coaches Assistant Coaches
Shane Worth — Providence Grove HS  Clint Koppe — East Mecklenburg HS ~ Jimmy Bowman — St. Stephens HS Zack Shepherd — Tuscola HS
¢/336-618-0749 ¢/704-351-1262 ¢/828-446-8495 ¢/828-558-1661
sworth1111@gmail.com clinton.koppe@cms.k12.nc.us jimmy_bowman@catawbaschools.net zshepherd@haywood.k12.nc.us
Hunter Wolfington — Atkins HS Jordan Sells — Hickory Ridge HS Caleb Henderson -West Iredell HS Michael Staicar — AC Reynolds HS
¢/336-829-4191 ¢/980-581-1024 ¢/ 704-929-7535 c/828-215-6725
hunter.wolfington@gmail.com jordan.sells@cabarrus.k12.nc.us caleb_henderson@iss.k12.nc.us michael.staicar@bcsemail.org
Brett Hoogkamp — Asheboro HS Cheron Farley — SouthLake Christian Joey Anderson — Davie County HS Daniel Corhn — East Henderson HS
¢/336-953-6525 ¢/704-890-4102 ¢/828-606-6441
bhoogkamp@asheboro.k12.nc.us cfarley@southlakechristian.org dtcorhn@hcpsnc.org

Varsity players interested in trying out for the State Games must register for tryouts online (www.ncsports.org) on or before March 1. Click on the
BODYARMOR State Games dropdown, select Sports Offered and then go to the Baseball - High School page. A $18 application fee is required and
can be paid online with MasterCard or Visa when registering. All registrations must be submitted online on or before March 1. A late fee will apply
after March 1. If a parent of a player is not able to register online with a credit card an email should be sent to ncas@ncsports.org for alternative
registration options. No player will be allowed to participate in a tryout without being properly registered.




